32

0

011 12 13 14 1
@ [}

8.7 8 &]
R
N '.&’ \\.’~
= Q
N A

16-A,

16

Note:

A--TOTLE ASSEMBLY
B--TOP FRAME ASSEMBLY
C--INNER TUB ASSEMBLY
D--OUTER TUB ASSEMBLY
E--PACKING ASSEMBLY

AW55-9906G Exploded drawing

3=0.12M*




EWLI05-D (AW55-9906G) Fully automat

ic washing machine

No. Drawing No. Name of parts Qty. part code
1 Q48D207 Front board setting 1 -301114400439
2 Q48D208 Lid holder 1 301114400493
3 Q48D211 Left setting assembly 1
5 Q48D211 Right setting assembly 1 301114400410
4 Q48D206 Main part of front cover 1
6 Q48D210 Main part of back cover 1 301114400650
7 Q48D214 Spring for safety fastener 1 302911200035
8 Q48D215 Safety fastener 1 301114700014
9 Q22 Screw M4 X 14 (Ni) 6 302500300043
10 Q9906GU-215/CK Back board 1 -301114800094
11 Q9906GU-208/CK Safety label 1 302000202359
12 Q24 Sealer for water inlet valve 2 301114800003
13 Q48D213 Pin 1 301115100008
14 Q48D219 Spring 1 302911200034
15 Q22 Screw M4 X 12 (Zn) 12 302500100077
16 Q40E318 Door switch 1 302411500030
16-A Q45K556 Small nut wire 2 301102000002
17 Q22 Screw M4 X 16 (1Crl7) 9 302500100079
18 Q9906GU-231/CK Waterproof board for Water 1 301115000425
19 Q966GU-216/CK Double Water incoming valve 1 302411200037 |
20 Q55H224 Rubber ring 1 302700300040
21 Q9906GU-225/CK Water inlet case assembly 1 -301112000754
22 T95Q327/CK Water level sensor 1 302411600008
23 Q18 Small fixing ring 2 302911200015
24 Q19 Pressure hose 1 301611000069
25 Q48D218 Pendular shaft 1 301114700011
26 Q40E219 Hinge spring for pendular shaft 1 302911200023
27 Q48D201 Top frame 1 -301114300087
28 Q22 Screw M4 X 16 (Zn) 3 302500100079
29 Q9906GU-411/CK Wire bunch 1 302402102001
30 Q9906GU-502/CK Micro-processor 1 -301311000501
31 Q56-202 Control panel 1 -301114500549
32 Q9906GU-207/CK Stick of control panel 1 360-00950021
33 Q48D209 Washer for cover 6 302700300035
34 Q45K213 Lid steel wire 1 302911000014
35 Q40F002 Lint filter assembly 1 301113600092
36 Q501603 Water cycle 1 -301115500082
37 Q22 Screw M4 X12 (1Crl7) 6 302500100077
-301115300433
38 Q50L621 Balancing ring 1 -301115300434
301113800073
39 Q50L601 Inner-tub 1 300305000035
39A 1 -301115400477
40 Q22 Screw M4 X 10 (1Cr17) 8 302500300053 |
41 Q45F615 Flange for inner-tub 1 301200500007
49, Q45F614 Screw for flange 8 302500300056
43 Q45F654 Overflow hose 301611000078 |
44 Q45F651 Outer-tub -301115400036




45 Q39-1 Special screw 1

46 Q55 Stopper 1 301114600024
47 Q46A040 Clutch assembly 1 301201090001
48 Q42 Bia screw M6 X 30 4 302500300051
49 T95Q648 Below anti-guake washer B 2 301115600001
50 Q40A641/CK Motor 1 302411300110
51 T95Q649 Upper anti-quake washer B 2

52 Q40-12 Big washer 2 . .
53 GB93 Sorina washer ¢ 8 (65Mn) 2 302501100026
54 GB5781 Bolt M8 X 30 2

55 Q46-1 Fixing ring for wire of motor 1 302700300018
56 NO. 86-1 Screw for motor cover plate 1

o7 GB41-86 Hex nut M6 1 302911100001
58 Q45W647 Motor cover plate 1 303400500009

% 300, 35




59 Q45W662 V-belt 1 302901000002
60 Q80 Screw for metal rack ] 302500300052
61 GB96-85 Washer ¢ 6 4 302502100027
62 T96Q864 Metal rack 1 301215000014
63 GB70 Hex screw M6X16 9

64 GB848 Washer @6 9

65 GB93 Spring washer @6 9

66 T95Q663/CK Retractor 1 302411100117
a7 GBI1 Pin M4 X 40 1 302501200009
68 Q46A631 Drain valve assembly 1 301611100007
69 Q9906GU-021/CK Connectine hose 1 301611000443
70 Q60A005 Hose band 2 302911200036
71 GB818 Screw M4 X 12 1 302500300074
72 Q45F671 Inner around wire 1 302402100091
73 GB52 Screw nut 1 302502000017
74 Q52-012 Pulsator cover 1 301114400432
75 NO. 28 Pulsator screw 1 302500300230
76 NO._29 Anti-recession washer 1 302502100001
77 052-011 Pulsator 1 -301116100078
78 NO_31 Washer of pulsator 1 302502100002
79 Q45F652 Ring for outer tub 1 -301115400430
80 GRA781 Outer hex screw M6 x 16 4

81 GRA3 Spring washer ¢ 6 (3Cr13) 4 302501100025
]2 GRR48 Washer ¢ 6 (1Crl17) 4

83 T950706 Pin 4

84 T950705 Ball shap pedestal 4 301113400002
85 071 Woolen washer 4

86 031-6 Buffer 3 302211100017
87 048-100 Washer shell 1 -301214800021
88 Bia clip 1 301114000064
]9 048-002a Hangina rod assembly 1Set (4) 302911300008
90 045F351 Base 1 -301114000018
91 022 Screw M4 X 14 (Zn) 13 302500100078
92 033-1 Rabbet joint 1 -301114100002
93 035 Parallel strip 1 301215000009
94 034 Foot adijustor 1 —301114100003
95 032 Washer for washer foot A 1 302700300016
96 032A Washer for washer foot B 3 302700300015
97 075 Wire wrap 4 301102000009




98 Q72/CK Power cord assembly 1 302402102061
99 NO. 105 Wire clip 1 301102000001
100 NO. 135 Nut wire 4 301102000002
100A S50U135 Big nut wire 1 301102000004
101 GR8I1R Screw M4 X 12 (H62) 2 302500300074
102 GRI3 Washer ¢4 2 302502100024
103 041-1 Foam lining 1
104 NO._143 Screw M4 X 12 (Zn) 1 302500300046
105 073 Capacitor cover 1 301114600023
106 Q40A642/CK Capacitor and inductance 1 302411400099
107 GR41 Nut M4 (H62) 2 302502000016
108 Q966GU-631/CK Pump 1 302400600073
108-A Q55B242 Inner up—drain hose ass’ y 1 -301611000095
109 037 Stopper 1 302911200020
110 036 Holder 2 301113400067
111 Q22 Screw M4 X 10 (Ni) 6 302500300044
112 076 Back cover 1 -301113700149
113 Q9906GU-904/CK Name plate (Include circuit 1 360-00950023
114 Q558216 Up-drain hose ass'y 1 301611000192
115 Q9906GU-001/CK Operation manual 1 302600102439
116 Q45F861 EPS base packing 1 302600502013
117 T96Q863 Fixing frame 1 301114200095
118 Q48D904 Tub ling 1 302600500073
119 Q74CK-HK Water inner hose assembly 2 301611000461
301611000462
120 Q45F866 Side ling 1Set (4) 302600500053
121 Q52A915 Washer bag 1 302600400040
122 Q48D902 Top ling 1 302600500074
123 Q87 Bottom cover 1 -301113700016
124 Q9906GU-901/CK Carton box 1 360-00950022

%5 00, 3L 5




